CENTRAL JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV

CENTRAL JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV
WKN: 9022

ISIN: JP3566800003

Overview

2024/08/07 16:57:06

Price
20.36 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.44% (0.09)

JP3566800003
9022
Tradegate
EUR

Transport
Stock

21,078 EUR
NIKKEI 225

20.05 EUR (250)
20.43 EUR (245)
20.40 EUR
20.47 EUR
20.36 EUR
20.27 EUR
20.3703 EUR
302

6,151.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023 2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3566800003&ID_NOTATION=205270761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3566800003&ID_NOTATION=205270761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c0a835c24708d0fbd81ae71c26b2cddf0357f51921a24e7401da6b3ad3f874f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=442d84fccbf95b0b3&time=1723145834&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2f3c9ae263e08f8e622fdaf6fb9e32d1f1aabc85f99524ccd8a7a3b6dab04d2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cfeebd4610fadf2d3&time=1723145834&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be4e63a132937ece8595ef776617a0b47c3793f581a99309eacf8ee2f15e309d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f0fcea1cc55df681&time=1723145834&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb63c62bef3b27462e6a13b9db35feb21a2fda4e8b302c86ca6bdc5048e9e2ae&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88187f33efdb94b86&time=1723145834&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4e8fbd481cb7343975123947ab8caba49e8bf05ec835b55f3c25455f8785142&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d467eacd24cc980d&time=1723145834&tool=RSC

CENTRAL JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV

Details

2024/08/07 16:57:06

Price
20.36 EUR

Difference (] 0.44% (0.09)

General attributes

ISIN JP3566800003
Symbol 9022
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,078 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.05 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 20.43 EUR (245)
Open 20.40 EUR
High 20.47 EUR
Low 20.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.27 EUR
VWAP 20.3703 EUR
Volume (pcs) 302
Trading volume 6,151.83
Number of trades 3
Last size 226
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -13.08% -9.91% -15.54%
Perf (abs.) -3.05 -2.23 -3.73
Beta 0.60 0.57 0.52
Volatility 24.96 2276  23.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 16:57 20.36 EUR
07

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 3,236.00 JPY

Exchange 07

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:30 20.01 EUR
07

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 20.15 EUR
07

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:01 20.55 EUR

20.45 EUR (234
20.37 EUR (504
21.10 EUR (571

24.44 EUR (2024/03/19

19.02 EUR (2024/08/05
24.97 EUR (2023/09/15
19.02 EUR (2024/08/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

93.63

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
22.08 EUR (370)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
3

7,907
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205270761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185143657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115204611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11653795

CENTRAL JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/ 16:16 23.99USD  0.00
02

2024/08/ 19:31 19.925 EUR 0.00
07

2024/08/ 21:05 20.25EUR  0.00
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460981109

CENTRAL JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

"'.j.? -

CENTRAL JAPAN RAILWAY COMPANY

Contact Details
CENTRAL JAPAN RY

1-1-4 Meieki, Nakamura-ku - 450-6101
Nagoya

Telefon: +81-3-3274-9727
Fax: +81-3-5255-6780
E-mail: -
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